Price
(RMB)
Order
Number
 Dimension  (mm) Thread
M Coarse Thread
Pitch
Of

14-14 BSPT 21-14 BSPT
21-11 BSPT 30-11 BSPT 40-11 BSPT
Order example: 14-19 BSPT MT7
For conical preparation end mills see page 121
A
P
55°
P
External thread
Internal thread
T
H
Single Used
Thread Milling SystemMZGMZG
RR
L05
Double Used
Web:http://www.mzg.tw
NPT-60° U.S. Standard Taper Pipe Thread Insert
P
External thread
60°
H
Pitch
tpi
Dimensions(mm)
12 14 21 30 40
H
T
6.3
2.9
7.5
3.1
12
4.7
16
5.5
20
6.3
Pitch
tpi
Dimensions(mm)
14 21 30
H
T
7.5
3.1
12
4.7
16
5.5
18
14
11.5
8
12-18 NPT 14-18 NPT
14-14 NPT 21-14 NPT
21-11.5 NPT 30-11.5 NPT
30- 8 NPT
40-11.5 NPT
40-8 NPT
Order example: 30-11.5 NPT MT7
PG Thread Insert
PG-DIN 40430
18
16
14-18 PG
（PG 9，11，13.5，16）
21-18 PG
 (PG 16)
21-16 PG
(PG 21, 29, 36, 42, 48)
30-16 PG
(PG 36, 42, 48)
Order example: 21-18 PG Mt7
A
P
80°
P
External thread
Internal thread
T
H
A
P
Internal thread
T
Double Used
Type
Ordering Code
Dimensions (mm)
Insert
Insert
Screw
Torx
Key
L L1D D1 D2
Single edge thread milling cutter
 single insert toolholders
SR0009H12
SRO010H12
SR0012F14
SR0014H14
SR0017H14
SR0018H21
SR0021H21
SR0029J30
SR0048M40
*
**
A
12
12
14
14
14
21
21
30
40
9.5
9.9
12 0
14.5
17.0
18.0
21.0
29.0
48 0
20
20

IC
Type
Ordering Code
Dimensions (mm) Bar
toolholderIC
ZK
110
60°Deep hole machining Thread milling insert
Thread Mill for Deep Holes
2UIDA60    TM***
2UIOB60    TM***
2UIDD60    TM***
2UIDM60   TM***
2UIDC60    TM***
3UIDB60    TM***
3UIOE60    TM***
3UIDH60    TM***
4UIDX60    TM***

 Thread Milling Tool THREADING MILLING TOOLS
Type
Ordering Code
Dimensions (mm) Bar
toolholderIC
60° ThreadDeep hole machining  milling insert
Thread Mill for Deep Holes
2UIDA60    TM***
2UIOB60    TM***
2UIDD60    TM***
2UIDM60   TM***
2UIDC60    TM***
3UIDB60    TM***
3UIOE60    TM***
3UIDH60    TM***
4UIDX60    TM***